TITLE | ARRA Vendor Information
Contracts > $25,000

Vendor Vendor Vendor Amount Paid

Vendor Name Duns Vendor Address Vendor City State Zip to Vendor
Learning Through Sports, Inc. 005216398 1 Mt. Laurel Avel, Ste. 210 Birmingham AL 35242 30,003.00
Florida Micro, LLC 112752121 PO Box 480416 Delray Beach FL 33448 42,280.00
Software House International 611429401 PO Box 8500-41155 Philadelphia PA 19178 93,600.00

Partstock Computer Solutions 253954553 504 SE Malcolm Ave Ste 500 Minneapolis MN 55414 207,379.00

Source of Funds

Fund 6516 - Title | ARRA
Fund 6516 - Title | ARRA
Fund 6516 - Title | ARRA
Fund 6516 - Title | ARRA




ARRA STABILIZATION FUND Vendor Information

Contracts > $25,000
Vendor
Vendor Name Duns
Northwest Controls 144957748
CDW Government 026157235
Fiber-Tel 808138952
Northwest Controls 144957748

Baldwin & Shell Constructio 098569593
Lewis Elliott 186460812
Lewis Elliott 186460812
Baldwin & Shell Constructio 098569593
Lewis Elliott 186460812
Baldwin & Shell Constructio 098569593
Partstock Computers 123802717

Vendor Address

PO Box 25504

75 Remittance Dr, Ste 1515 Vernon Hills

5710 Hwy 5N

PO Box 25504

PO Box 1750
11225 Huron Lane
11225 Huron Lane
PO Box 1750
11225 Huron Lane
PO Box 1750
1820 Elm St SE

Vendor City

Little Rock

Midway
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Minneapolis

Vendor
State

AR
L

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
MN

Vendor Amount Paid

Zip

72221
60061
72651
72221
72203
72211
72211
72203
72211
72203
55414

to Vendor

235,739.00
86,744.00
117,908.00
150,618.00
362,329.00
9,554.00
42,282.00
137,201.00
44,666.00
680,889.00
28,363.00

Source of Funds

Fund 6802 - SFSF Modernization
Fund 6511 - ESEA

Fund 6511 - ESEA

Fund 6804 - SFSF Repair

Fund 6802 - SFSF Modernization
Fund 6803 - SFSF Renovation
Fund 6802 - SFSF Modernization
Fund 6803 - SFSF Renovation
Fund 6804 - SFSF Repair

Fund 6804 - SFSF Repair

Fund 6579 - SFSF Perkins




IDEA ARRA Vendor Information

Confracts > $25,000
Vendor Vendor

Vendor Name Duns Vendor Address Vendor City State
Baldwin & Shell Construction 098569593 593 Horsebarn Rd, Suite 10C Rogers AR
Lewis, Elliott, McMorran 186460812 11225 Huron Lane Little Rock AR
Merl's Bus Sales PO Box 531 Van Buren AR
Twin Lakes Therapy PO Box 743 Mountain Home AR
Ozark Therapy PO Box 2236 Mountain Home AR

OUR Cooperative PO Box 610 Valley Springs AR

Vendor

Zip

72758
72211
72956
72654
72654
72682

Amount Paid

to Vendor

351,344.00
29,515.00
40,000.00
93,826.00
80,272.00
69,384.00

Source of Funds

Fund 6721 - IDEA
Fund 6721 - IDEA
Fund 6721 - IDEA
Fund 6721 - IDEA
Fund 6721 - IDEA
Fund 6721 - IDEA




